1" ogni maledetta lanterna
Data creazione: 2024/05/16 11:14:03

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 02/06/2015

Categoria: OPA

Pos. Nome

1 CURZIO Leonardo

2 MIGLIORE Andrea

3 ABRATE Fabrizio

4 GHIRARDI Massimo
PM ASTE Fiorenzo
PM CIMNAGHI Elisabetta
PM KOHN Miroslav

Categoria: OPB

Pos. Nome
1 LO GRASSO Antonino
2 BELTRAMO Marina
3 ARNAUDO Ornella
PM NARCISO Luca
PM ACCATTINO Gianfranco

Categoria: OPC

Pos. Nome

SOFFIENTINO Daniela
BERTOLOTTO Gianmarco
MASSONE Germana
NOVARINO Laura
VIDALE Ferruccio
ZAPPALA Leonardo
NARCISO Michele
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Societa

ORIENTAMONDO IVREA ASD

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

ASD GSPORT
ASD GSPORT
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.

Tempo
00:53:13
00:57:29
01:00:55
01:14:53
02:31:00
02:31:00
02:31:00

Tempo
01:07:54
01:28:28
01:43:11
01:19:55
02:31:00

Tempo
00:41:51
00:50:42
00:51:40
00:53:34
00:53:34
01:01:30
01:20:45



